DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SOUTH BOOKHAM YOUTH AND COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

SOUTHBOURNE PHYSIOTHERAPY LIMITED
SOUTHBOURNE PROPERTY HOLDING
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTHBRIDGE ROOFING COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTHBROOK UK LIMITED

SOUTHBROOK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SOUTH BUCKS BRIDGE CENTRE LIMITED
SOUTH BUCKS HOSPICE

SOUTH BUCKS TREE SURGEONS LTD
SOUTH CAVE LEISURE LIMITED

SOUTH COAST BUSINESS SUPPORT LIMITED

SOUTH COAST CATERING LIMITED
SOUTH COAST CURRENCY LIMITED
SOUTH COAST CURRENCY LIMITED
SOUTH COAST DUCT WORK LIMITED
SOUTH COAST DUCT WORK LIMITED
SOUTH COAST DUCT WORK LIMITED
SOUTH COAST FOODS LIMITED
SOUTH COAST LAND SOCIETY LIMITED
SOUTH COAST MUSSELS LIMITED
SOUTH COAST SNACKS LIMITED
SOUTH COAST SOUNDS LIMITED

SOUTHCOMBE CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD

SOUTHCORE PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTHCOTT RACING LIMITED

SOUTH DALE COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTH DEVON OPTICAL CO. LIMITED
SOUTHDOWN COURT MANAGEMENT CO
LIMITED

SOUTHDOWN FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

SOUTH DOWNS CAR SALES LTD

SOUTHDOWNS CLINICAL SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH DURHAM LEISURE LIMITED
SOUTH DURHAM LEISURE LIMITED
SOUTH DURHAM LEISURE LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ALEXANDRA AVENUE LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ARTS & HEALTH
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ASIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SOUTH EAST DEVELOPMENTS LTD

SOUTH EAST DRAWING OFFICE LIMITED
SOUTH EAST ENGLAND CHAMBERS OF
COMMERCE

SOUTH EAST ENGLAND CHAMBERS OF
COMMERCE

SOUTH EASTERN CABLE CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO LIMITED
SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO LIMITED
SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO 2 LIMITED
SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO 2 LIMITED
SOUTH EAST ESSEX LIFT LIMITED

07318693

06997203
00527021

04512710
03780307
06883764
03527779
06775584
06818703
07253359
05204964
02615904
07742777
07742777
06345350
06345350
06345350
06478859
01379553
03238554
05295129
05634025
06340840
01909466
00798343
01876544

01095334
02273511

06960867

07083252
05534651
05864358
05864358
05864358
03280749
06343136

05133586
07117313
05499858
05522466

05522466

03394699

06205340
06205340
06778470
06778470
06205255

23/08/2011

22/08/2011
17/08/2011

22/08/2011
22/08/2011
23/08/2011
22/08/2011
18/08/2011
17/08/2011
23/08/2011
18/08/2011
19/08/2011
17/08/2011
17/08/2011
17/08/2011
17/08/2011
17/08/2011
17/08/2011
17/08/2011
18/08/2011
23/08/2011
18/08/2011
17/08/2011
17/08/2011
18/08/2011
20/08/2011

22/08/2011
19/08/2011

19/08/2011

19/08/2011
18/08/2011
17/08/2011
17/08/2011
17/08/2011
23/08/2011
23/08/2011

22/08/2011
17/08/2011
19/08/2011
17/08/2011

17/08/2011
23/08/2011

19/08/2011
19/08/2011
19/08/2011
19/08/2011
19/08/2011

SOUTH BEACH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SOUTH BIRMINGHAM COLLEGE LIMITED
SOUTH BOOKHAM YOUTH AND COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ESSEX LIFT LIMITED
SOUTH EAST FIRE AND RESCUE CONTROL
CENTRE LIMITED

SOUTH EAST GATES LIMITED

SOUTH EAST KENT INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST LONDON DOCTORS CO
OPERATIVE LIMITED

SOUTH EAST NORTHUMBERLAND CITIZENS
ADVICE BUREAU

SOUTH EAST PROPERTY LETS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST SITE FINDERS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST SITE FINDERS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST SOCIAL CARE ALLIANCE
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

SOUTH EAST UNITED INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SOUTHECOM LTD

SOUTHEND CONCEPT STORE LIMITED

SOUTHEND FISH BAR LTD

SOUTHEND FOOTBALL
SUPPORTERS ' SOCIAL

SOUTHEND GARDENS WICKWAR
(MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

SOUTHEND WINES LIMITED

SOUTHERN ACE LIMITED

SOUTHERN AFRICA AIDS FOUNDATION
(SAAF)

SOUTHERN AFRICAN CHILDREN AND
FAMILIES WELFARE ASSOCIATON

SOUTHERN AFRICAN CHILDREN AND
FAMILIES WELFARE ASSOCIATON

SOUTHERN AFRICAN CHILDREN AND
FAMILIES WELFARE ASSOCIATON

SOUTHERN ALUMINIUM LIMITED

SOUTHERN & CONTINENTAL COLLECTION
SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHERN ASBESTOS SALES LIMITED

THE SOUTHERN AUTOGRASS LEAGUE
LIMITED

SOUTHERN BELTING LIMITED

SOUTHERN BUSINESS CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

SOUTHERN CLEANING LIMITED

SOUTHERN COMFORT LIMITED

SOUTHERN CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHERNCOURT CONSULTANTS LTD
SOUTHERNCOURT CONSULTANTS LTD
SOUTHERN CREDIT SERVICES (KENT)
LIMITED

SOUTHERN CREDIT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOUTHERN DRYWALL INTERIORS LTD
SOUTHERN ENVIRONMENTAL ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

04192817
02743773
07318693

06205255
06342450

03696292
03238683

03156031

06973256

04963747
04819305
04819305
07027572

03180615
03825994
07259609
05640267
00333560

02969703

06841347
07301553
05503306

04831560

04831560

04831560

05899799
04514064

04043565
02718909

00939044
04255260

05907709
04965014
03980637
07743157
07743157
02605293

06304207
07175910
04922931

(b1)
(P1)
(D2)

(C2)
(D2)

(D1)
(E1)
(D2)

(C3)

19/08/2011
22/08/2011
21/08/2011

19/08/2011
20/08/2011

19/08/2011
17/08/2011

19/08/2011
17/08/2011

22/08/2011
17/08/2011
17/08/2011
17/08/2011

18/08/2011
23/08/2011
18/08/2011
23/08/2011
19/08/2011

18/08/2011

17/08/2011
17/08/2011
19/08/2011

19/08/2011
19/08/2011
22/08/2011

22/08/2011
22/08/2011

18/08/2011
17/08/2011

18/08/2011
17/08/2011

23/08/2011
18/08/2011
17/08/2011
17/08/2011
17/08/2011
19/08/2011

22/08/2011
18/08/2011
18/08/2011



