DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTH BOOKHAM YOUTH AND COMMUNITY	07318693	(E1)	23/08/2011	SOUTH BEACH INVESTMENTS LIMITED	04192817	(D1)	19/08/2011
ASSOCIATION LIMITED		, ,		SOUTH BIRMINGHAM COLLEGE LIMITED	02743773	, ,	22/08/2011
SOUTHBOURNE PHYSIOTHERAPY LIMITED	06997203	(D2)	22/08/2011	SOUTH BOOKHAM YOUTH AND COMMUNITY	07318693	(D2)	21/08/2011
SOUTHBOURNE PROPERTY HOLDING	00527021	(D1)	17/08/2011	ASSOCIATION LIMITED			
COMPANY LIMITED				SOUTH EAST ESSEX LIFT LIMITED	06205255	(C2)	19/08/2011
SOUTHBRIDGE ROOFING COMPANY LIMITED	04512710	(D2)	22/08/2011	SOUTH EAST FIRE AND RESCUE CONTROL	06342450	(D2)	20/08/2011
SOUTHBROOK UK LIMITED	03780307	(D2)	22/08/2011	CENTRE LIMITED			
SOUTHBROOK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06883764	(E1)	23/08/2011	SOUTH EAST GATES LIMITED	03696292	(D1)	19/08/2011
SOUTH BUCKS BRIDGE CENTRE LIMITED	03527779	. ,	22/08/2011	SOUTH EAST KENT INSURANCE SERVICES	03238683	(D2)	17/08/2011
SOUTH BUCKS HOSPICE	06775584	. ,	18/08/2011	LIMITED			
SOUTH BUCKS TREE SURGEONS LTD	06818703	. ,	17/08/2011	SOUTH EAST LONDON DOCTORS CO	03156031	(D1)	19/08/2011
SOUTH CAVE LEISURE LIMITED	07253359		23/08/2011	OPERATIVE LIMITED			
SOUTH COAST BUSINESS SUPPORT LIMITED		. ,	18/08/2011		06973256	(D2)	17/08/2011
SOUTH COAST CATERING LIMITED	02615904	. ,	19/08/2011	ADVICE BUREAU			//
SOUTH COAST CURRENCY LIMITED	07742777	. ,	17/08/2011	SOUTH EAST PROPERTY LETS LIMITED	04963747	٠, ,	22/08/2011
SOUTH COAST CURRENCY LIMITED	07742777	. ,	17/08/2011	SOUTH EAST SITE FINDERS LIMITED	04819305	, ,	17/08/2011
SOUTH COAST DUCT WORK LIMITED	06345350	. ,	17/08/2011	SOUTH EAST SITE FINDERS LIMITED	04819305 07027572	, ,	17/08/2011
SOUTH COAST DUCT WORK LIMITED	06345350	, ,	17/08/2011	SOUTH EAST SOCIAL CARE ALLIANCE	0/02/5/2	(CZ)	17/08/2011
SOUTH COAST DUCT WORK LIMITED	06345350	. ,	17/08/2011	COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY	02100615	(D1)	10/00/2011
SOUTH COAST FOODS LIMITED SOUTH COAST LAND SOCIETY LIMITED	06478859 01379553	. ,	17/08/2011 17/08/2011	SOUTH EAST UNITED INDUSTRIES LIMITED SOUTHECOM LTD	03180615	, ,	18/08/2011 23/08/2011
SOUTH COAST LAND SOCIETY LIMITED	03238554	. ,	18/08/2011	SOUTHEROM LID SOUTHEND CONCEPT STORE LIMITED	07259609	, ,	18/08/2011
SOUTH COAST MOSSELS LIMITED	05295129	' '	23/08/2011	SOUTHEND FISH BAR LTD	05640267	, ,	23/08/2011
SOUTH COAST SWACKS HIMITED	05634025		18/08/2011	SOUTHEND FISH BAK HID	00333560		19/08/2011
SOUTH COAST SOUNDS HIMITED SOUTHCOMBE CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD		. ,	17/08/2011	SUPPORTERS'SOCIAL	00333300	(DI)	13/00/2011
SOUTHCORE PROPERTIES LIMITED	01909466	. ,	17/08/2011	SOUTHEND GARDENS WICKWAR	02969703	(D1)	18/08/2011
SOUTHCOTT RACING LIMITED	00798343	. ,	18/08/2011	(MANAGEMENT) LIMITED	02303703	(DI)	10,00,2011
SOUTH DALE COURT MANAGEMENT	01876544	. ,	20/08/2011	SOUTHEND WINES LIMITED	06841347	(D1)	17/08/2011
COMPANY LIMITED		(/	,,	SOUTHERN ACE LIMITED	07301553	, ,	17/08/2011
SOUTH DEVON OPTICAL CO. LIMITED	01095334	(D2)	22/08/2011	SOUTHERN AFRICA AIDS FOUNDATION	05503306		19/08/2011
SOUTHDOWN COURT MANAGEMENT CO	02273511	, ,	19/08/2011	(SAAF)		` ,	
LIMITED				SOUTHERN AFRICAN CHILDREN AND	04831560	(C3)	19/08/2011
SOUTHDOWN FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS	06960867	(D2)	19/08/2011	FAMILIES WELFARE ASSOCIATON			
LIMITED				SOUTHERN AFRICAN CHILDREN AND	04831560	(D1)	19/08/2011
SOUTH DOWNS CAR SALES LTD	07083252	(D1)	19/08/2011	FAMILIES WELFARE ASSOCIATON			
SOUTHDOWNS CLINICAL SERVICES LIMITED	05534651	(D2)	18/08/2011	SOUTHERN AFRICAN CHILDREN AND	04831560	(D2)	22/08/2011
SOUTH DURHAM LEISURE LIMITED	05864358	(C3)	17/08/2011	FAMILIES WELFARE ASSOCIATON			
SOUTH DURHAM LEISURE LIMITED	05864358	. ,	17/08/2011	SOUTHERN ALUMINIUM LIMITED	05899799	, ,	22/08/2011
SOUTH DURHAM LEISURE LIMITED	05864358	. ,	17/08/2011	SOUTHERN & CONTINENTAL COLLECTION	04514064	(D2)	22/08/2011
SOUTH EAST ALEXANDRA AVENUE LIMITED		. ,	23/08/2011	SERVICES LIMITED			
SOUTH EAST ARTS & HEALTH	06343136	(D2)	23/08/2011	SOUTHERN ASBESTOS SALES LIMITED	04043565	, ,	18/08/2011
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED				THE SOUTHERN AUTOGRASS LEAGUE	02718909	(D2)	17/08/2011
SOUTH EAST ASIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED		, ,	22/08/2011	LIMITED			/ /
SOUTH EAST DEVELOPMENTS LTD	07117313	, ,	17/08/2011	SOUTHERN BELTING LIMITED	00939044	, ,	18/08/2011
SOUTH EAST DRAWING OFFICE LIMITED	05499858		19/08/2011	SOUTHERN BUSINESS CONSULTANCY	04255260	(D2)	17/08/2011
SOUTH EAST ENGLAND CHAMBERS OF	05522466	(EI)	17/08/2011	LIMITED	05007700	(50)	00/00/0011
COMMERCE	05500466	(50)	17/00/0011	SOUTHERN CLEANING LIMITED	05907709	, ,	23/08/2011
SOUTH EAST ENGLAND CHAMBERS OF	05522466	(D2)	17/08/2011		04965014	, ,	18/08/2011
COMMERCE	02204600	(D2)	02/00/2011	SOUTHERN CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED	03980637		17/08/2011
SOUTH EASTERN CABLE CONTRACTORS	03394699	(DZ)	23/08/2011	SOUTHERNCOURT CONSULTANTS LTD	07743157		17/08/2011
LIMITED SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO LIMITED	06205340	(C2)	19/08/2011	SOUTHERNCOURT CONSULTANTS LTD SOUTHERN CREDIT SERVICES (KENT)	07743157 02605293		17/08/2011 19/08/2011
SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO LIMITED	06205340		19/08/2011	LIMITED	02000230	(DI)	19/00/2011
SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO 2 LIMITED	06203340		19/08/2011	SOUTHERN CREDIT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06304207	(D2)	22/08/2011
SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO 2 LIMITED	06778470		19/08/2011	SOUTHERN CREDIT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07175910		18/08/2011
SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDED 2 EIMITED	06205255		19/08/2011	SOUTHERN ENVIRONMENTAL ASSOCIATES	04922931		18/08/2011
	50200200	(02)	_3, 33, 2011	LIMITED		(21)	
				= = =			